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Event Name Participant Status
Possible Snow Make Up Day (otherwise no school) Active
Fri  05/24/2024  (All Day)
Memorial Day (Holiday) Active
Mon  05/27/2024  (All Day)
RHS Graduation Active
Fri  05/31/2024  (All Day)
BHS Graduation Active
Fri  06/07/2024  (All Day)
Last Day of School (early release) Active
Fri  06/14/2024  (All Day)
Juneteenth (Holiday) Active
Wed  06/19/2024  (All Day)
Independence Day (Holiday) Active
Thu  07/04/2024  (All Day)
Non-Student Days Active
Wed  08/28/2024  (All Day)  to
Thu  08/29/2024  (All Day)
September is National Suicide Prevention Month Active
Sun  09/01/2024  (All Day)
September is Attendance Awareness Month Active
Sun  09/01/2024  (All Day)
Labor Day (Holiday) Active
Mon  09/02/2024  (All Day)
First Day of School (1-12) Active
Tue  09/03/2024  (All Day)
First Day of Kindergarten Active
Fri  09/06/2024  (All Day)
Constitution Day Active
Tue  09/17/2024  (All Day)


